Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 04/16/16 Thru 10/19/16

Charge Codes: 1699, 1615, COR16, CON16

Report run on 10/20/16 at 06:29

NRDS ID Name

Chag.
Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Recelpt
Number

Page 8

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

New Albany, OH 43054
658005154 Burack, Howard
658006222 Burcu, Joseph A,

712 Bovee Ln

Powsl!, OH 43065-8685
658006222 Burcy, Joseph A.
675500004 Burmaster, Gary L.

2803 Welleslsy Rd.

Columbus, OH 43209
675500004 Burmaster, Gary L.
658002913 Burner, Catherina A.

8908 Robinhood Cir

Westerville, OH 43082-9644
658002913 Burner, Catherine A.
658014226 Burcff, Jetfrey S.

4611 Trailane Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026
658014226 Buroff, Jefiray S.
658004506 Burris, Newton L.

13752 Mottlestone Drive

Pickerington, OH 43147
658004506 Burris, Newton L.
658001492 Burton, Terance W,

P.0. Box 880

Waesterville, OH 43086
658001492 Burton, Terence W.

658012454 Busch, Emily S,

4836 McBane St

Columbus, OH 43220
658012454 Busch, Emily S.
658024683 Bussell, Kevin L.

1350 W, 5th Ave Ste 111

Columbus, OH 43212
658024683 Bussell, Kevin L.
658023831 Butler, Cody L.

2183 Summit St.

Columbus, OH 43201
658023831 Butler, Cody L.
658002122 Butler, Teresa L.

1191 Venetian Way

Gahanna, OH 43230-1868
658002122 Butler, Teresa L.

658001728 Byrd, Nancy K.
6435 Pontius Rd.
Groveport, OH 43125
658001728 Byrd, Nancy K.

658018808 Byrne, Colby J.
1640 Grenoble Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
658018808 Byrne, Colby J.

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615 Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Coniribution

1615 Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615 Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1698 2016 CORPAC

1699 2016 CORPAC
COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Cradit cards

1615  Voluntary CORPAG Contribution

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards
COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards
COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards
COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards

1615  Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5498432

5489130

5489070

5476574

5459934

5476712

5487795

5476575

5500730

5503584
5498208
5487374

5498227
5476713

5487067

621870

623589

623379

597397

625088

59773t

610514

597400

626238

629074
621483
609536

621503
597732

608488

06/1716 P 1634 20.00

06/30/16 P 11054 20.00

06/30/16 P MO17429; 20.00

FLLIT Ty

05/18/16 P 20.00

LTy

07/1816 P 20.00

10/i4/16 P 1005 100.00

06/02/16
05/23/116 P

o

35.00
70.00

cash
card

Member Total: 2 Records 105.00

060616 P card 20.00

LEL LT

051816 P 20.00

P T

08/02/16 20.00

09/30/16 P
06/16/16
05/31/16 P

card
card
card

40.00
61.00
35.00

vl

Member Total: 3 Records 136.00

06/16/16 P card
05/2316 P *ards

80.00
35.00

Member Totak: 2 Records 115.00

05/30/1186

P s tattes

20.00



